Royal Kingdom of Gotzborg

Royal Bank of Commerce

Records of Current Accounts and Balances

7 June 2006

Report by: RBC Officer Liam Sinclair

***ACCOUNTS***
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Anthelia Lottery Agency (GTh)
Ben Gray

Brian Capelle Gotzborg
Carson Smith"s Account

Central Bank Anthelia (Comm) Gtz
Central Bank Anthelia (Thalers Reserve)
Charles deMontford, Lord Montague of Lovely

Courland Red Heart Brewery
Darcyj-gotzborg

David Roest

DeBlood

Ernest Wilde

Foreign Office

G.F. Guelph

GDoMarkham

Gotzborg Eagle

Gotzborg National Railway (GNR)

Gotzborg Treasury

Gotzborg"s **

Home Office

Hugh O*Neill

Jcervantes

King of Gotzborg - Gtz
Koen_gotzborg

KRS Shipbuilding Gtz

Lachlan Powers Gtz

Liam Sinclair

Montin Engineering

Montrose

Nathan in Gotzborg

Novasolum Economic Community
Osman-Almagro Inc
PrincessJulia

RIMA Main Account

Royal Bison Savings and Loan
Southern Stars Hotels GTh

TM Creative Consultants (Gtz)
TMAHER #inactive#
Tom Maher

Vember & Co Private Bank
War Office

William Magnon

Zulu 5 Oscar Gotzborg

0.00
19925.00
0.00
8063.29
48319.70
0.00
200.00
10000.00
60.00
46987.28
13100.00
10000.00
0.00
0.00
15000.00
0.00
0.00
4667169.00
0.00
28440.00
0.00
0.00
28445.78
17.55
27500.00
0.00
26875.51
2435.00
20000.00
0.00
290.00
0.00
24300.00
1646.85
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
2814.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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TOTAL THALERS CURRENTLY IN CIRCULATION:
ORIGINAL THALERS IN CIRCULATION:

THALERS IN CIRCULATION REPORTED 20 APR 2006:
ABSOLUTE CHANGE FROM LAST REPORTED (+/-):
PERCENT CHANGE FROM LAST REPORTED (+/-):
ABSOLUTE CHANGE FROM ORIGINAL (+/-):

PERCENT CHANGE FROM ORIGINAL (+/-):

** Owner of this account is currently unknown. It is

to be a current account held by the Royal Government.
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5001590.16
5000000.00
4990923.17
+10666.99
+0.2137%
+1590.16
0.0318%

not known



