Royal Kingdom of Gotzborg

Royal Bank of Commerce

Records of Current Accounts and Balances 7 June 2006

Report by: RBC Officer Liam Sinclair

ACCOUNTS

Page 1

Account	Available Balance (GTh)
Anthelia Lottery Agency (GTh)	0.00
Ben Gray	19925.00
Brian Capelle Gotzborg	0.00
Carson Smith's Account	8063.29
Central Bank Anthelia (Comm) Gtz	48319.70
Central Bank Anthelia (Thalers Rese	cve) 0.00
Charles deMontford, Lord Montague o	-
Courland Red Heart Brewery	10000.00
Darcyj-gotzborg	60.00
David Roest	46987.28
DeBlood	13100.00
Ernest Wilde	10000.00
Foreign Office	0.00
G.F. Guelph	0.00
GDoMarkham	15000.00
Gotzborg Eagle	0.00
Gotzborg National Railway (GNR)	0.00
Gotzborg Treasury	4667169.00
Gotzborg's **	0.00
Home Office	28440.00
Hugh O'Neill	0.00
Jcervantes	0.00
King of Gotzborg - Gtz	28445.78
Koen_gotzborg	17.55
KRS Shipbuilding Gtz	27500.00
Lachlan Powers Gtz	0.00
Liam Sinclair	26875.51
Montin Engineering	2435.00
Montrose	20000.00
Nathan in Gotzborg	0.00
Novasolum Economic Community	290.00
Osman-Almagro Inc	0.00
PrincessJulia	24300.00
RIMA Main Account	1646.85
Royal Bison Savings and Loan	0.00
Southern Stars Hotels GTh	0.30
TM Creative Consultants (Gtz)	0.00
TMAHER #inactive#	0.00
Tom Maher	2814.90
Vember & Co Private Bank	0.00
War Office	0.00
William Magnon	0.00
Zulu 5 Oscar Gotzborg	0.00

*** STATISTICS *** Page 2

TOTAL THALERS CURRENTLY IN CIRCULATION:	5001590.16
ORIGINAL THALERS IN CIRCULATION:	5000000.00
THALERS IN CIRCULATION REPORTED 20 APR 2006:	4990923.17
ABSOLUTE CHANGE FROM LAST REPORTED (+/-):	+10666.99
PERCENT CHANGE FROM LAST REPORTED (+/-):	+0.2137%
ABSOLUTE CHANGE FROM ORIGINAL (+/-):	+1590.16
PERCENT CHANGE FROM ORIGINAL (+/-):	0.0318%

 \odot 2006 His Royal Majesty in Right of Gotzborg. All Rights Reserved.

OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

^{**} Owner of this account is currently unknown. It is not known to be a current account held by the Royal Government.